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Jim McBride
Tim Rooth

Edward Malloy
Thomas Brady
Dave Sickmiller
John Blackwell
Thomas Soich

Ralph Perk

Michael Lynn

Karen Cash

Gerald Richardson
Dwight Strite

Rev. Michael Nimocks

HIGH SCORES

Shelby - Toledo
Hiram - Youngstown
Cleveland - Cleveland
Perry - Cleveland

Marion - Columbus
Macedonia - Cleveland
Boardman - Columbus
Northfield - Cleveland
Zanesville - Columbus
Bellaire - Steubenville
Dayton - Cincinnati
Ottawa - Toledo
Columbus - Columbus

1968
3766

733
2362

671
11831
2898

3222
505
1246
14882
608
671

8107
1419
4673
9000

6059
6727
11290

2485
8369
7710
798
5303
6013

1692
1655

1617
1616

1591
1569
1568

1564
1555
1544
409
428
428

2025 FUND CRAZR "FINAL FOUR" SWEEPSTAKES
3rd & FINAL WEEKEND WINNERS

550.00
400.00

300.00
275.00

150.00
125.00
100.00

100.00
75.00
75.00

100.00
25.00
25.00



